
Castellarano 15 05 22 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 31 MARTORANO P. 17:09.369
Tempo gara

1 2:08.111 14:43:46.377

2 2:09.027 14:45:55.404

3 2:09.167 14:48:04.571

4 2:08.347 14:50:12.918

5 2:06.728 14:52:19.646

6 2:07.597 14:54:27.243

7 2:09.001 14:56:36.244

8 2:08.258 14:58:44.502

 Po. 2 - # 84 TOCCHIO M. + 29.389
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.100 14:43:54.509

2 2:10.162 14:46:04.671

3 2:11.208 14:48:15.879

4 2:10.160 14:50:26.039

5 2:11.519 14:52:37.558

6 2:11.512 14:54:49.070

7 2:11.476 14:57:00.546

8 2:13.345 14:59:13.891

 Po. 3 - # 390 FRANCHINI M. + 40.936
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.413 14:43:55.040

2 2:10.926 14:46:05.966

3 2:10.804 14:48:16.770

4 2:12.458 14:50:29.228

5 2:10.338 14:52:39.566

6 2:12.669 14:54:52.235

7 2:14.599 14:57:06.834

8 2:18.604 14:59:25.438

 Po. 4 - # 678 CONTARINI L. + 46.648
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.287 14:43:52.646

2 2:11.371 14:46:04.017

3 2:11.838 14:48:15.855

4 2:12.499 14:50:28.354

5 2:14.042 14:52:42.396

6 2:15.490 14:54:57.886

7 2:15.975 14:57:13.861

8 2:17.289 14:59:31.150

 Po. 5 - # 127 GRECO G. + 1:00.853
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.807 14:43:59.143

2 2:15.856 14:46:14.999

3 2:15.225 14:48:30.224

4 2:15.797 14:50:46.021

5 2:15.716 14:53:01.737

6 2:15.580 14:55:17.317

7 2:14.024 14:57:31.341

8 2:14.014 14:59:45.355

 Po. 6 - # 69 CHERCHI L. + 1:01.683
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.833 14:43:56.368

2 2:15.080 14:46:11.448

3 2:14.530 14:48:25.978

4 2:14.807 14:50:40.785

5 2:22.557 14:53:03.342

6 2:14.590 14:55:17.932

7 2:14.140 14:57:32.072

8 2:14.113 14:59:46.185

 Po. 7 - # 44 ACCORSI E. + 1:12.776
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.400 14:44:02.274

2 2:16.110 14:46:18.384

3 2:16.724 14:48:35.108

4 2:15.063 14:50:50.171

5 2:15.799 14:53:05.970

6 2:16.010 14:55:21.980

7 2:16.753 14:57:38.733

8 2:18.545 14:59:57.278

 Po. 8 - # 15 CIAMPI G. + 1:15.013
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.506 14:44:00.767

2 2:18.389 14:46:19.156

3 2:16.674 14:48:35.830

4 2:15.356 14:50:51.186

5 2:16.523 14:53:07.709

6 2:17.790 14:55:25.499

7 2:17.195 14:57:42.694

8 2:16.821 14:59:59.515

 Po. 9 - # 22 NOBILI I. + 1:27.134
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.098 14:44:02.796

2 2:17.147 14:46:19.943

3 2:17.725 14:48:37.668

4 2:17.591 14:50:55.259

5 2:20.302 14:53:15.561

6 2:17.891 14:55:33.452

7 2:18.129 14:57:51.581

8 2:20.055 15:00:11.636

 Po. 10 - # 28 CAMPODUNI M.+ 1:39.789
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.877 14:44:04.277

2 2:17.792 14:46:22.069

3 2:18.368 14:48:40.437

4 2:18.104 14:50:58.541

5 2:19.392 14:53:17.933

6 2:20.873 14:55:38.806

7 2:22.613 14:58:01.419

8 2:22.872 15:00:24.291

 Po. 11 - # 225 QUATTROMINI S.+ 1:55.942
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.443 14:44:05.149

2 2:19.176 14:46:24.325

3 2:19.721 14:48:44.046

4 2:21.958 14:51:06.004

5 2:23.740 14:53:29.744

6 2:23.372 14:55:53.116

7 2:24.881 14:58:17.997

8 2:22.447 15:00:40.444

 Po. 12 - # 24 ROSSI T. + 2:07.010
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.272 14:44:09.408

2 2:25.164 14:46:34.572

3 2:22.463 14:48:57.035

4 2:21.789 14:51:18.824

5 2:24.083 14:53:42.907

6 2:23.334 14:56:06.241

7 2:21.929 14:58:28.170

8 2:23.342 15:00:51.512

 Po. 13 - # 109 SPITALERI D. + 2:07.995
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.608 14:44:17.398

2 2:23.206 14:46:40.604

3 2:22.444 14:49:03.048

4 2:23.361 14:51:26.409

5 2:22.638 14:53:49.047

6 2:21.924 14:56:10.971

7 2:22.840 14:58:33.811

8 2:18.686 15:00:52.497

 Po. 14 - # 922 PAGLIARO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.712 14:44:08.334

2 2:25.474 14:46:33.808

3 2:27.119 14:49:00.927

4 2:26.328 14:51:27.255

5 2:24.362 14:53:51.617

6 2:26.989 14:56:18.606

7 2:28.880 14:58:47.486

 Po. 15 - # 37 GIROTTI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.438 14:44:14.374

2 2:30.570 14:46:44.944

3 2:27.697 14:49:12.641

4 2:26.968 14:51:39.609

5 2:26.955 14:54:06.564

6 2:26.233 14:56:32.797

7 2:27.243 14:59:00.040

 Po. 16 - # 444 DUCA R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.889 14:44:19.163

2 2:31.044 14:46:50.207

3 2:25.442 14:49:15.649

4 2:29.720 14:51:45.369

5 2:30.202 14:54:15.571

6 2:27.107 14:56:42.678

7 2:27.533 14:59:10.211

Fastest lap: 2:06.728 
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 Po. 17 - # 994 POZZI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.579 14:44:17.320

2 2:32.462 14:46:49.782

3 2:32.301 14:49:22.083

4 2:30.824 14:51:52.907

5 2:27.260 14:54:20.167

6 2:26.639 14:56:46.806

7 2:25.148 14:59:11.954

 Po. 18 - # 412 FERRI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.509 14:44:22.822

2 2:35.349 14:46:58.171

3 2:27.428 14:49:25.599

4 2:28.411 14:51:54.010

5 2:26.516 14:54:20.526

6 2:27.273 14:56:47.799

7 2:28.767 14:59:16.566

 Po. 19 - # 27 CAPPI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.755 14:44:21.825

2 2:35.539 14:46:57.364

3 2:30.095 14:49:27.459

4 2:30.105 14:51:57.564

5 2:31.668 14:54:29.232

6 2:33.075 14:57:02.307

7 2:35.520 14:59:37.827

 Po. 20 - # 112 ORI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.534 14:44:20.293

2 2:36.436 14:46:56.729

3 2:57.344 14:49:54.073

4 2:41.718 14:52:35.791

5 2:41.551 14:55:17.342

6 3:02.289 14:58:19.631

7 2:42.093 15:01:01.724

 Po. 21 - # 61 CAPRA B. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.348 14:44:43.283

2 2:57.952 14:47:41.235

3 2:59.879 14:50:41.114

4 3:00.245 14:53:41.359

5 2:59.362 14:56:40.721

6 3:03.496 14:59:44.217

 Po. 22 - # 111 MEGLIOLI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:07.780 14:44:47.204

2 3:04.841 14:47:52.045

3 3:08.292 14:51:00.337

4 3:06.905 14:54:07.242

5 3:03.826 14:57:11.068

6 3:01.756 15:00:12.824

 Po. 23 - # 208 ALVISI N. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 11:59.482 14:53:34.615

2 2:10.502 14:55:45.117

3 2:08.293 14:57:53.410

4 2:07.452 15:00:00.862

Fastest lap: 2:06.728 
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